Classes:
Passing:
Lunch:

Day 1

SEMESTER EXAM SCHEDULE

1%t Semester - Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors, & Seniors
2" Semester - Freshmen, Sophomores, & Juniors (Seniors see separate schedule)

Semester exams are given in all subjects.

All teachers will give a final exam according to the following schedule:

80 minutes
5 minutes
40 minutes

1%t Hour
Announcements

Passing

3" Hour

4™ Hour

7" Hour

2" Hour
Announcements

Passing

6™ Hour

5™ Hour

8" Hour

8:00
9:20
9:25
9:30 -
10:55 -

Lunch:
Passing:
Class:

Class:
Passing:
Lunch:

12:40

8:00 -
9:20 -
9:25 -
9:30 -
10:55 -

Lunch:
Passing
Class:

Class:
Passing:
Lunch:

12:55 -

9:20
9:25
9:30
10:50
12:35

10:55
11:30
11:35

10:55
11:55
12:00

2:00

9:20
9:25
9:30
10:50
12:50

10:55
11:25
11:30

10:55
12:15
12:20

2:15

11:30 )
11:35
12:35

11:55

12:00
12:35

11:25
11:30
12:50

12:15
12:20
12:50

This is a Study Hall



