SEMESTER EXAM SCHEDULE

1st Semester - Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors, & Seniors 2nd Semester - Freshmen, Sophomores, & Juniors (Seniors see separate schedule)

Semester exams are given in <u>all</u> subjects. All teachers will give a final exam according to the following schedule:

Classe Passin Lunch	g: 5 minutes				
<u>Day 1</u>	1 st Hour Announcements Passing 3 rd Hour 4 th Hour	8:00 - 9:20 - 9:25 - 9:30 - 10:55 -	9:20 9:25 9:30 10:50 12:35		
	А	Lunch: Passing: Class:	10:55 - 11:30 - 11:35 -	11:30 11:35 12:35	This is a Study Hall
	В	Class: Passing: Lunch:	10:55 - 11:55 - 12:00 -	11:55 12:00 12:35	
	7 th Hour	12:40 -	2:00		
<u>Day 2</u>					
	2 nd Hour Announcements Passing 6 th Hour 5 th Hour	8:00 - 9:20 - 9:25 - 9:30 - 10:55 -	9:20 9:25 9:30 10:50 12:50		
	А	Lunch: Passing Class:	10:55 - 11:25 - 11:30 -	11:25 11:30 12:50	
	В	Class: Passing: Lunch:	10:55 - 12:15 - 12:20 -	12:15 12:20 12:50	
	8 th Hour	12:55 -	2:15		